
BG#189867

DOB: Sex: Reg#:
Owner:
Cert/Test:

Aug 10, 2020 - F WS69505701 (AKC)
JILL WEIR

DM 

BRYN'S MOUNTAIN MAGIC

KING KODIAK OF MINALOOSA VALLEY
SIRE:

WS62570702 (Ltd) | 2018 -  | BG#189866
OFA/H-G OFA/EL 

BUSTER BRAVEHEART

DAISY XIX

WS54314101 | 2016 -  | BG#145040
OFA/H-G OFA/EL 

WS48316008 | 2014 -  | BG#145041
OFA/H-F OFA/EL 

CH BRAVEHEART Z KRAINY ZEUSA

ECHO OF THE HILLS

BUSTER MARTIN

DANCER

WS37947502 | 2011 -  | BG#79611
OFA/H-E OFA/EL CERF CARD vWD DM 

WS38398401 | 2010 -  | BG#145419

WS43647508 | 2013 -  | BG#110332

WS33796505 | 2010 -  | BG#98693
OFA/H-G 

DAM:

WS41588907 | 2012 -  | BG#127976
OFA/H-G 

PINE ACRES MARIAH

TI'S MAJOR MAGLOD'S ZEUS

DUTCH MAID SASHA

WS33188107 | 2010 -  | BG#78948

WS27814306 | 2008 -  | BG#89632

TI'S MAJOR MAGLOD

TJ'S VON HOLLY

WILLIAM ANTHONY

LEXI BABY GIRL

WS18111806 | 2006 -  | BG#66108

WS06882203 | 2004 -  | BG#29073
OFA/H-G OFA/EL 

WR05245804 | 2001 -  | BG#39337

WS02303810 | 2002 -  | BG#22387
OFA/H-E CERF 
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